Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 1Rev: 12/2020-A
WRFI SERIES
WIREWOUND RF INDUCTORS
DIMENSIONS
OPERATING TEMPERATURE
SIZE A
(max)
L

3rd Layer
Ceramic Core
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
FEATURES:
 •	 Good Q values
•	 High SRF
•	 Inductance Range: 1.0nH to 15uH
•	 Tolerance: ±2%, ±3%, ±5%, ±10%
•	 High reliability with high speed surface mount assembly capabilities
•	 Current ratings from 30mA to 1.36A
WRFI 0603 — S — 10N K T
Series Size
0402
0603
0805
1008
Type
S = standard
Inductance Value
1N0 = 1nH
10N = 10nH
R10 = 100nH
1R0 = 1μH
103 = �10,000nH
or 10μH
Tolerance
G=±2%
H=±3%
J=±5%
K=±10%
Packaging
T =  Tape and Reel
Example P/N:  WRFI0603-S-10NKT
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 2Rev: 12/2020-A
WRFI SERIES
WIREWOUND RF INDUCTORS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND RANGE
0402 (CERAMIC CORE)
INDUCTANCE
(NH) TOLERANCE (⎕) TEST FREQ.
(MHZ) Q MIN.
SELF-RESONANT
FREQUENCY
(MHZ)
DC
RESISTANCE
(Ω)
RATED
CURRENT
(MA)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
1 ±10% 250 16 12700 0.045 1360 WRFI0402-S-1N0KT
1.9 ±10% 250 16 11300 0.07 1040 WRFI0402-S-1N9KT
2 ±10% 250 16 11100 0.07 1040 WRFI0402-S-2N0KT
2.2 ±10% 250 19 10800 0.07 960 WRFI0402-S-2N2KT
2.4 ±10% 250 15 10500 0.07 790 WRFI0402-S-2N4KT
2.7 ±10% 250 16 10400 0.12 640 WRFI0402-S-2N7KT
3.3 ±10% 250 19 7000 0.066 840 WRFI0402-S-3N3KT
3.6 ±5, ±10% 250 19 6800 0.066 840 WRFI0402-S-3N6⎕T
3.9 ±5, ±10% 250 19 5800 0.066 840 WRFI0402-S-3N9⎕T
4.3 ±5, ±10% 250 18 6000 0.091 700 WRFI0402-S-4N3⎕T
4.7 ±5, ±10% 250 18 4700 0.13 640 WRFI0402-S-4N7⎕T
5.1 ±5, ±10% 250 20 4800 0.083 800 WRFI0402-S-5N1⎕T
5.6 ±5, ±10% 250 20 4800 0.083 760 WRFI0402-S-5N6⎕T
6.2 ±5, ±10% 250 20 4800 0.083 760 WRFI0402-S-6N2⎕T
6.8 ±5, ±10% 250 20 4800 0.083 680 WRFI0402-S-6N8⎕T
7.5 ±5, ±10% 250 22 4800 0.104 680 WRFI0402-S-7N5⎕T
8.2 ±5, ±10% 250 22 4400 0.104 680 WRFI0402-S-8N2⎕T
8.7 ±5, ±10% 250 18 4100 0.2 480 WRFI0402-S-8N7⎕T
9 ±5, ±10% 250 22 4160 0.104 680 WRFI0402-S-9N0⎕T
9.5 ±5, ±10% 250 18 4000 0.2 480 WRFI0402-S-9N5⎕T
10 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 21 3900 0.195 480 WRFI0402-S-10N⎕T
11 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 3680 0.12 640 WRFI0402-S-11N⎕T
12 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 3600 0.12 640 WRFI0402-S-12N⎕T
13 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 3450 0.21 440 WRFI0402-S-13N⎕T
15 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 3280 0.172 560 WRFI0402-S-15N⎕T
16 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 3100 0.22 560 WRFI0402-S-16N⎕T
18 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 3100 0.23 420 WRFI0402-S-18N⎕T
19 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 3040 0.202 480 WRFI0402-S-19N⎕T
20 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 3000 0.25 420 WRFI0402-S-20N⎕T
22 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 2800 0.3 400 WRFI0402-S-22N⎕T
23 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 2720 0.3 400 WRFI0402-S-23N⎕T
24 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 2700 0.3 400 WRFI0402-S-24N⎕T
27 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 2480 0.3 400 WRFI0402-S-27N⎕T
30 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 2350 0.35 400 WRFI0402-S-30N⎕T
33 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 2350 0.35 400 WRFI0402-S-33N⎕T
36 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 2320 0.44 320 WRFI0402-S-36N⎕T
39 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 2100 0.55 200 WRFI0402-S-39N⎕T
40 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 24 2240 0.5 320 WRFI0402-S-40N⎕T
43 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 2030 0.81 100 WRFI0402-S-43N⎕T
47 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 2100 0.83 150 WRFI0402-S-47N⎕T
51 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 1750 0.82 100 WRFI0402-S-51N⎕T
56 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 1760 0.97 100 WRFI0402-S-56N⎕T
68 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 22 1620 1.12 100 WRFI0402-S-68N⎕T
82 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 22 1260 1.55 50 WRFI0402-S-82N⎕T
100 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 22 1160 2 30 WRFI0402-S-R10⎕T
120 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 20 1800 2.66 50 WRFI0402-S-R12⎕T
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 3Rev: 12/2020-A
WRFI SERIES
WIREWOUND RF INDUCTORS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND RANGE
0603 (CERAMIC CORE)
INDUCTANCE
(NH) TOLERANCE (⎕) TEST FREQ.
(MHZ) Q MIN.
SELF-RESONANT
FREQUENCY
(MHZ)
DC
RESISTANCE
(Ω)
RATED
CURRENT
(MA)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
1.6 ±5, ±10% 250 24 12500 0.03 700 WRFI0603-S-1N6⎕T
1.8 ±5, ±10% 250 16 12500 0.045 700 WRFI0603-S-1N8⎕T
2.2 ±5, ±10% 250 15 6000 0.1 700 WRFI0603-S-2N2⎕T
2.3 ±5, ±10% 250 16 4000 0.14 700 WRFI0603-S-2N3⎕T
3.3 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 22 6000 0.08 700 WRFI0603-S-3N3⎕T
3.6 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 22 5800 0.063 700 WRFI0603-S-3N6⎕T
3.9 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 22 4000 0.08 700 WRFI0603-S-3N9⎕T
4.3 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 22 5800 0.063 700 WRFI0603-S-4N3⎕T
4.5 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 20 5800 0.12 700 WRFI0603-S-4N5⎕T
4.7 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 5800 0.12 700 WRFI0603-S-4N7⎕T
5.1 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 20 5800 0.16 700 WRFI0603-S-5N1⎕T
5.6 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 20 5800 0.17 700 WRFI0603-S-5N6⎕T
6.2 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 5800 0.11 700 WRFI0603-S-6N2⎕T
6.3 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 25 5800 0.11 700 WRFI0603-S-6N3⎕T
6.8 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 27 5800 0.11 700 WRFI0603-S-6N8⎕T
7.5 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 28 4800 0.106 700 WRFI0603-S-7N5⎕T
8.2 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 27 4800 0.11 700 WRFI0603-S-8N2⎕T
8.7 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 28 4800 0.109 700 WRFI0603-S-8N7⎕T
9.1 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 35 4800 0.13 700 WRFI0603-S-9N1⎕T
9.5 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 28 5400 0.135 700 WRFI0603-S-9N5⎕T
10 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 31 4800 0.13 700 WRFI0603-S-10N⎕T
11 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 31 4000 0.086 700 WRFI0603-S-11N⎕T
12 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 35 4000 0.13 700 WRFI0603-S-12N⎕T
15 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 35 4000 0.17 700 WRFI0603-S-15N⎕T
16 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 35 3300 0.11 700 WRFI0603-S-16N⎕T
17 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 35 3200 0.17 700 WRFI0603-S-17N⎕T
18 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 35 3100 0.17 700 WRFI0603-S-18N⎕T
20 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 40 3000 0.19 700 WRFI0603-S-20N⎕T
22 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 38 3000 0.19 700 WRFI0603-S-22N⎕T
23 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 38 2850 0.19 700 WRFI0603-S-23N⎕T
24 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 38 2800 0.13 700 WRFI0603-S-24N⎕T
27 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 40 2800 0.22 600 WRFI0603-S-27N⎕T
30 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 40 2800 0.15 600 WRFI0603-S-30N⎕T
33 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 40 2300 0.22 600 WRFI0603-S-33N⎕T
36 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 37 2300 0.25 600 WRFI0603-S-36N⎕T
39 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 40 2200 0.25 600 WRFI0603-S-39N⎕T
43 ±2, ±5, ±10% 200 38 2000 0.28 600 WRFI0603-S-43N⎕T
47 ±2, ±5, ±10% 200 38 2000 0.28 600 WRFI0603-S-47N⎕T
51 ±2, ±5, ±10% 200 38 1900 0.28 600 WRFI0603-S-51N⎕T
56 ±2, ±5, ±10% 200 38 1900 0.31 600 WRFI0603-S-56N⎕T
62 ±2, ±5, ±10% 200 37 1800 0.34 600 WRFI0603-S-62N⎕T
68 ±2, ±5, ±10% 200 37 1700 0.34 600 WRFI0603-S-68N⎕T
72 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 34 1700 0.49 600 WRFI0603-S-72N⎕T
82 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 34 1700 0.54 400 WRFI0603-S-82N⎕T
91 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 30 1700 0.5 400 WRFI0603-S-91N⎕T
100 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 34 1400 0.58 400 WRFI0603-S-R10⎕T
110 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 32 1350 0.61 300 WRFI0603-S-R11⎕T
120 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 32 1300 0.65 300 WRFI0603-S-R12⎕T
130 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 30 1400 0.72 300 WRFI0603-S-R13⎕T
140 ±2, ±5, ±10% 100 28 1300 0.87 280 WRFI0603-S-R14⎕T

0805 (CERAMIC CORE)
INDUCTANCE
(NH) TOLERANCE (⎕) TEST FREQ.
(MHZ) Q MIN.
SELF-RESONANT
FREQUENCY
(MHZ)
DC
RESISTANCE
(Ω)
RATED
CURRENT
(MA)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
2.7 ±5, ±10% 250 80 @ 1500MHz 7900 0.06 800 WRFI0805-S-2N7⎕T
2.8 ±5, ±10% 250 80 @ 1500MHz 7900 0.06 800 WRFI0805-S-2N8⎕T
3 ±5, ±10% 250 65 @ 1500MHz 7900 0.06 800 WRFI0805-S-3N0⎕T
3.3 ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 1500MHz 6000 0.08 600 WRFI0805-S-3N3⎕T
3.9 ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 1500MHz 5500 0.08 600 WRFI0805-S-3N9⎕T
4.7 ±5, ±10% 250 65 @ 1000MHz 5500 0.08 600 WRFI0805-S-4N7⎕T
5.6 ±5, ±10% 250 65 @ 1000MHz 5500 0.08 600 WRFI0805-S-5N6⎕T
6.2 ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 1000MHz 5500 0.11 600 WRFI0805-S-6N2⎕T
6.8 ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 1000MHz 5500 0.11 600 WRFI0805-S-6N8⎕T
7.5 ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 1000MHz 4500 0.14 600 WRFI0805-S-7N5⎕T
8.2 ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 1000MHz 4700 0.12 600 WRFI0805-S-8N2⎕T
8.7 ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 1000MHz 4000 0.21 400 WRFI0805-S-8N7⎕T
10 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 60 @ 500MHz 4200 0.1 600 WRFI0805-S-10N⎕T
12 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 500MHz 4000 0.15 600 WRFI0805-S-12N⎕T
15 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 500MHz 3400 0.17 600 WRFI0805-S-15N⎕T
18 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 500MHz 3300 0.2 600 WRFI0805-S-18N⎕T
20 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 55 @ 500MHz 2600 0.22 500 WRFI0805-S-20N⎕T
22 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 55 @ 500MHz 2600 0.22 500 WRFI0805-S-22N⎕T
24 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 50 @ 500MHz 2000 0.22 500 WRFI0805-S-24N⎕T
27 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 55 @ 500MHz 2500 0.25 500 WRFI0805-S-27N⎕T
30 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 60 @ 500MHz 2050 0.25 500 WRFI0805-S-30N⎕T
33 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 60 @ 500MHz 2050 0.27 500 WRFI0805-S-33N⎕T
36 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 55 @ 500MHz 1700 0.27 500 WRFI0805-S-36N⎕T
39 ±2, ±5, ±10% 250 60 @ 500MHz 2000 0.29 500 WRFI0805-S-39N⎕T
43 ±2, ±5, ±10% 200 60 @ 500MHz 1650 0.34 500 WRFI0805-S-43N⎕T
47 ±2, ±5, ±10% 200 60 @ 500MHz 1650 0.31 500 WRFI0805-S-47N⎕T
56 ±2, ±5, ±10% 200 60 @ 500MHz 1550 0.34 500 WRFI0805-S-56N⎕T
68 ±2, ±5, ±10% 200 60 @ 500MHz 1450 0.38 500 WRFI0805-S-68N⎕T
72 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 65 @ 500MHz 1400 0.4 500 WRFI0805-S-72N⎕T
82 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 65 @ 500MHz 1300 0.42 400 WRFI0805-S-82N⎕T
91 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 65 @ 500MHz 1200 0.48 400 WRFI0805-S-91N⎕T
100 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 65 @ 500MHz 1200 0.46 400 WRFI0805-S-R10⎕T
110 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 50 @ 250MHz 1000 0.48 400 WRFI0805-S-R11⎕T
120 ±2, ±5, ±10% 150 50 @ 250MHz 1100 0.51 400 WRFI0805-S-R12⎕T
150 ±2, ±5, ±10% 100 50 @ 250MHz 920 0.56 400 WRFI0805-S-R15⎕T
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 5Rev: 12/2020-A

1008 (CERAMIC CORE)
INDUCTANCE
(NH) TOLERANCE (⎕) TEST FREQ.
(MHZ) Q MIN.
SELF-RESONANT
FREQUENCY
(MHZ)
DC
RESISTANCE
(Ω)
RATED
CURRENT
(MA)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
4.7 ±5, ±10% 50 50 @ 1500MHz 4000 0.15 1000 WRFI1008-S-4N7⎕T
*5.6 ±5, ±10% 50 50 @ 1500MHz 4000 0.15 1000 WRFI1008-S-5N6⎕T
*10 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 50 @ 500MHz 4100 0.08 1000 WRFI1008-S-10N⎕T
*12 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 50 @ 500MHz 3300 0.09 1000 WRFI1008-S-12N⎕T
*15 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 50 @ 500MHz 2500 0.11 1000 WRFI1008-S-15N⎕T
*18 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 50 @ 350MHz 2400 0.12 1000 WRFI1008-S-18N⎕T
*22 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 55 @ 350MHz 2400 0.12 1000 WRFI1008-S-22N⎕T
24 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 55 @ 350MHz 1900 0.13 1000 WRFI1008-S-24N⎕T
*27 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 55 @ 350MHz 1600 0.13 1000 WRFI1008-S-27N⎕T
30 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 60 @ 350MHz 1600 0.14 1000 WRFI1008-S-30N⎕T
*33 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 60 @ 350MHz 1600 0.14 1000 WRFI1008-S-33N⎕T
36 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 60 @ 350MHz 1600 0.15 1000 WRFI1008-S-36N⎕T
*39 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 60 @ 350MHz 1500 0.15 1000 WRFI1008-S-39N⎕T
*47 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 65 @ 350MHz 1500 0.16 1000 WRFI1008-S-47N⎕T
*56 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 65 @ 350MHz 1300 0.18 1000 WRFI1008-S-56N⎕T
*62 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 65 @ 350MHz 1250 0.2 1000 WRFI1008-S-62N⎕T
*68 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 65 @ 350MHz 1300 0.2 1000 WRFI1008-S-68N⎕T
75 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 60 @ 350MHz 1100 0.21 1000 WRFI1008-S-75N⎕T
* Test method for these values uses a Network / Spectrum Analyzer.  All other values use a HP4287 LCR meter.
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 6Rev: 12/2020-A
WRFI SERIES
WIREWOUND RF INDUCTORS
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS AND RANGE
1008 (CERAMIC CORE)
INDUCTANCE
(NH) TOLERANCE (⎕) TEST FREQ.
(MHZ) Q MIN.
SELF-RESONANT
FREQUENCY
(MHZ)
DC
RESISTANCE
(Ω)
RATED
CURRENT
(MA)
VENKEL
PART NUMBER
*82 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 60 @ 350MHz 1000 0.22 1000 WRFI1008-S-82N⎕T
91 ±2, ±5, ±10% 50 50 @ 350MHz 1000 0.45 1000 WRFI1008-S-91N⎕T
*100 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 60 @ 350MHz 1000 0.56 650 WRFI1008-S-R10⎕T
*120 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 60 @ 350MHz 950 0.63 650 WRFI1008-S-R12⎕T
*150 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 850 0.7 800 WRFI1008-S-R15⎕T
*180 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 750 0.77 620 WRFI1008-S-R18⎕T
*220 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 700 0.84 500 WRFI1008-S-R22⎕T
*240 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 650 0.88 500 WRFI1008-S-R24⎕T
*270 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 600 0.91 690 WRFI1008-S-R27⎕T
*300 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 585 1 450 WRFI1008-S-R30⎕T
*330 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 570 1.05 450 WRFI1008-S-R33⎕T
*360 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 530 1.1 470 WRFI1008-S-R36⎕T
*390 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 500 1.12 630 WRFI1008-S-R39⎕T
*430 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 480 1.15 470 WRFI1008-S-R43⎕T
*470 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 450 1.19 470 WRFI1008-S-R47⎕T
*560 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 415 1.33 580 WRFI1008-S-R56⎕T
*620 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 375 1.4 300 WRFI1008-S-R62⎕T
*680 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 375 1.47 540 WRFI1008-S-R68⎕T
*750 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 360 1.54 360 WRFI1008-S-R75⎕T
*820 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 45 @ 100MHz 350 1.61 400 WRFI1008-S-R82⎕T
*910 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 35 @ 50MHz 320 1.68 380 WRFI1008-S-R91⎕T
*1000 ±2, ±5, ±10% 25 35 @ 50MHz 290 1.75 370 WRFI1008-S-1R0⎕T
*1200 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 35 @ 50MHz 250 2 310 WRFI1008-S-1R2⎕T
*1500 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 28 @ 50MHz 200 2.3 330 WRFI1008-S-1R5⎕T
*1800 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 28 @ 50MHz 160 2.6 300 WRFI1008-S-1R8⎕T
*2200 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 28 @ 50MHz 160 2.8 280 WRFI1008-S-2R2⎕T
*2700 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 22 @ 25MHz 140 3.2 290 WRFI1008-S-2R7⎕T
*3300 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 22 @ 25MHz 110 3.4 290 WRFI1008-S-3R3⎕T
*3900 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 18 @ 25MHz 100 3.6 260 WRFI1008-S-3R9⎕T
*4700 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 18 @ 25MHz 90 4 260 WRFI1008-S-4R7⎕T
5600 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 16 @ 7.96MHz 20 4 240 WRFI1008-S-5R6⎕T
6800 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 15 @ 7.96MHz 40 4.9 200 WRFI1008-S-6R8⎕T
8200 ±2, ±5, ±10% 7.9 15 @ 7.96MHz 25 6 170 WRFI1008-S-8R2⎕T
10000 ±2, ±5, ±10% 2.52 15 @ 7.96MHz 20 9 150 WRFI1008-S-103⎕T
12000 ±2, ±5, ±10% 2.52 15 @ 7.96MHz 18 10.5 130 WRFI1008-S-123⎕T
15000 ±2, ±5, ±10% 2.52 15 @ 7.96MHz 15 11.5 120 WRFI1008-S-153⎕T
* Test method for these values uses a Network / Spectrum Analyzer.  All other values use a HP4287 LCR meter.
Email: sales@venkel.com   |   Phone: 512.794.0081   |   Toll Free: 800.950.8365   |   Web: www.venkel.com 7Rev: 12/2020-A
WRFI SERIES
WIREWOUND RF INDUCTORS